
KESÄKAUSI 2024KESÄKAUSI 2024

Kuntopiiri 

Toiminnallinen harjoittelu

Lenkkeily + lihaskunto

Kahvakuula

Kuntopiiri 

Ei jumppaa! (Vili Maltalla)

Pihapelit

15.5.

22.5.

29.5.

5.6.

12.6.

19.6.

26.6.

Pihajumppa

Liikuntatalon ympäristössä

/ sateella salissa

Liikunnanohjaaja Vili 044 345 3037

keskiviikkoisin klo 15.00-16.00


